DrillLine
Exchangeable head drill
Expansion of DMH drill heads with
new diameters
Tungaloy Report No. 412S9-G
2 DRILLMEISTER
250
200

S
H
P
M
K
N
S
H
DC      LPR     PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH060 6 3.85  1.09 TID*060...
DMH068 6.8 4.15  1.33 TID*065...
DMH070 7 4.45  1.03 TID*070...
DMH075 7.5 4.45  1.12 TID*075...
DMH080 8 5.25  1.2 TID*080...
DMH085 8.5 5.25  1.29 TID*085...
DMH086 8.6 5.25  1.31 TID*085...
DMH087 8.7 5.25  1.33 TID*085...
DMH088 8.8 5.25  1.35 TID*085...
DMH090 9 5.65  1.37 TID*090...
DMH095 9.5 5.65  1.46 TID*095...
DMH097 9.7 5.65  1.5 TID*095...
DMH100 10 6.05  1.47 TID*100...
DMH101 10.1 6.05  1.49 TID*100…
DMH103 10.3 6.05  1.52 TID*100...
DMH104 10.4 6.05  1.54 TID*100…
DMH105 10.5 6.05  1.56 TID*105...
DMH106 10.6 6.05  1.58 TID*105…
DMH107 10.7 6.05  1.6 TID*105…
DMH108 10.8 6.05  1.62 TID*105...
DMH110 11 6.45  1.67 TID*110...
DMH111 11.1 6.45  1.69 TID*110…
DMH112 11.2 6.45  1.71 TID*110…
DMH113 11.3 6.45  1.72 TID*110…
DMH114 11.4 6.45  1.74 TID*110…
DMH115 11.5 6.45  1.76 TID*115...
DMH117 11.7 6.45  1.8 TID*115…
DMH118 11.8 6.45  1.82 TID*115…
DMH119 11.9 6.45  1.83 TID*115…
DMH120 12 6.8  1.82 TID*120...
DMH121 12.1 6.8  1.84 TID*120…
DMH122 12.2 6.8  1.86 TID*120…
DMH123 12.3 6.8  1.87 TID*120…
DMH124 12.4 6.8  1.89 TID*120…
DMH125 12.5 6.8  1.91 TID*125...
DMH126 12.6 6.8  1.93 TID*125...
DMH127 12.7 6.8  1.95 TID*125…
DMH128 12.8 6.8  1.97 TID*125…
DMH129 12.9 6.8  1.98 TID*125…
DMH130 13 7.4  1.96 TID*130...
DMH131 13.1 7.4  1.98 TID*130…
DMH132 13.2 7.4  2 TID*130…
DMH133 13.3 7.4  2.01 TID*130...
LPR
PL
D
C
14
0°
DC      LPR     PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH134 13.4 7.4  2.03 TID*130…
DMH135 13.5 7.4  2.05 TID*135...
DMH136 13.6 7.4  2.07 TID*135…
DMH137 13.7 7.4  2.09 TID*135...
DMH138 13.8 7.4  2.11 TID*135...
DMH139 13.9 7.4  2.12 TID*135...
DMH140 14 7.95  2.12 TID*140...
DMH141 14.1 7.95  2.14 TID*140…
DMH142 14.2 7.95  2.16 TID*140...
DMH143 14.3 7.95  2.17 TID*140…
DMH144 14.4 7.95  2.19 TID*140…
DMH145 14.5 7.95  2.21 TID*145...
DMH146 14.6 7.95  2.23 TID*145…
DMH147 14.7 7.95  2.25 TID*145…
DMH150 15 8.53  2.27 TID*150...
DMH151 15.1 8.53  2.29 TID*150…
DMH152 15.2 8.53  2.31 TID*150...
DMH153 15.3 8.53  2.32 TID*150…
DMH154 15.4 8.53  2.34 TID*150…
DMH155 15.5 8.53  2.36 TID*150...
DMH156 15.6 8.53  2.38 TID*150…
DMH157 15.7 8.53  2.40 TID*150…
DMH158 15.8 8.53  2.42 TID*150…
DMH160 16 9.1  2.42 TID*160...
DMH162 16.2 9.1  2.46 TID*160…
DMH163 16.3 9.1  2.47 TID*160…
DMH165 16.5 9.1  2.51 TID*160...
DMH166 16.6 9.1  2.53 TID*160…
DMH167 16.7 9.1  2.55 TID*160…
DMH170 17 9.7  2.59 TID*170...
DMH171 17.1 9.7  2.61 TID*170…
DMH175 17.5 9.7  2.68 TID*170...
DMH177 17.7 9.7  2.72 TID*170…
DMH178 17.8 9.7  2.74 TID*170…
DMH179 17.9 9.7  2.75 TID*170…
DMH180 18 10.3  2.73 TID*180...
DMH181 18.1 10.3  2.75 TID*180…
DMH183 18.3 10.3  2.78 TID*180…
DMH185 18.5 10.3  2.82 TID*180...
DMH187 18.7 10.3  2.86 TID*180…
DMH190 19 10.8  2.88 TID*190...
DMH191 19.1 10.8  2.90 TID*190…
DMH192 19.2 10.8  2.92 TID*190…
New
New
New
New

Hard materials
Designation Designation
Coated Coated
Body Body
DMH High strength cut t ing edge
 : New product
 : Line up
4 DRILLMEISTER
DC      LPR     PL
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH193 19.3 10.8  2.93 TID*190…
DMH194 19.4 10.8  2.95 TID*190...
DMH195 19.5 10.8  2.97 TID*190...
DMH196 19.6 10.8  2.99 TID*190…
DMH197 19.7 10.8  3.01 TID*190…
DMH200 20 11.4  3.02 TID*200...
DMH205 20.5 11.4  3.11 TID*200...
DMH210 21 11.98  3.18 TID*210...
DMH215 21.5 11.98  3.27 TID*210...
DMH220 22 12.56  3.32 TID*220...
DMH225 22.5 12.56  3.41 TID*220...
DMH230 23 13.13  3.46 TID*230...
DMH235 23.5 13.13  3.55 TID*230...
DMH240 24 13.7  3.62 TID*240...
DMH245 24.5 13.7  3.71 TID*240...
DMH250 25 14.3  3.8 TID*250...
DMH255 25.5 14.3  3.89 TID*250...
P
M
K
N